- NEW COMPANIES (CONT'D)
BALLYROBERT RETAIL LTD
BALLYVARNET LANE MANAGEMENT LTD
BANNA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BANNWORKS LIMITED
BEALE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BELFAST CITY CENTRE FOODS LTD
BGS PAVING AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BJS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BK DWELLINGS LIMITED
BLUESKY VIDEO MARKETING LTD
B PERSONNEL LIMITED
BRIAN FOULIS AERO LTD
BROOMHILL BRANDS LIMITED
CAHER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CAMPBELL CONWAY LTD
CAPPAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CARE CIRCLE CH LIMITED
CARLINGFORD LOUGH SAILABILITY
CG STONEWORK LTD
CHEF GB EVENTS LIMITED
CHJ (140) LIMITED
CHUCKS FARM LTD
CIRCULAR DEVELOPMENTS ONE LTD
CKS PROPERTY LIMITED
CLANMAURICE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CLARBANE HAULAGE LTD
CLICK FURNITURE DIRECTORY LTD.
CLINE ROAD SHOP LIMITED
THE CLINIC AGENT LTD
THE COACH INN (OMAGH) LTD
CODON PROPERTY LIMITED
THE COFFEE POT DERRY LIMITED
COMANI LEISURE LTD
CONNECTED SESSIONS LIMITED
CON-PARE PLANT LIMITED
CRAWFIT SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED
CRAWFORD PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD
CRD CONTRACTS LTD
CROOKS FARMS LIMITED
DBE CONSULTING LTD
DEDICATED FITNESS CITY CENTRE

LIMITED
DELAMONT DOWNS PROPERTIES LTD
DESIGNER HOMEWORKS LTD
DEV HEALTHCARE LIMITED
DIGICURR LTD
DMM FINANCIAL CONSULTING LTD
DROMIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DUNARD INVESTMENTS LTD
DUNKERRON ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DUNLOP GROUP LIMITED
EARTH CREATIONS (N.I.) LTD
EE COATES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ENOKSEN WATCH COMPANY LIMITED
EVOLVE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (NI)
LIMITED
FARM COMPARE LTD

NI650200
NI650296
NI650312
NI650249
NI650309
NI650284
NI650304
NI650188
NI650302
NI650261
NI650265
NI650212
NI650266
NI650278
NI650238
NI650311
NI650321
NI650225
NI650192
NI650327
NI650235
NI650203
NI650210
NI650185
NI650275
NI650274
NI650240
NI650183
NI650232
NI650293
NI650262
NI650323
NI650228
NI650248
NI650255
NI650224
NI650290
NI650341
NI650177
NI650253
NI650272

NI650258
NI650198
NI650191
NI650324
NI650186
NI650313
NI650297
NI650276
NI650223
NI650271
NI650209
NI650208
NI650318

NI650196

11/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018

11/01/2018

FINCH INNS LTD

FIRST CLASS FIT OUTS LTD

FMC SPORTS CONSULTANCY LTD

FORDE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
GAFF REAL ESTATE LIMITED
GAREECLEND LABRADORS AND RAW PET
FOODS LIMITED

GARUMBAS LTD

GERALDINE B LTD

G INDUSTRIAL WELD LIMITED

GLOBE ACCOUNTS LIMITED

GME CONTRACTS LTD

GOLAN WIND LTD

GORT PROPERTY LIMITED

GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH (IRELAND)
LIMITED

GREASE MONKEYS AUTO REPAIRS LIMITED
HALO BEAUTY CARRICK LTD

HALO HAIRDRESSING CARRICK LTD
HEANEY KEENAN FUNERAL DIRECTORS LTD
HEAVENLY SOUND (UK) LIMITED

HOST YOUR STAY LIMITED

IRISH HEALTHCARE LIMITED
KILCARRAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KILDRUM ENTERPRISES LIMITED
KILLEAVEY ESTATES LIMITED

KNOCKGLASS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LE PETITE CLINIQUE LIMITED

LIAM PAUL TRADING LTD

LOLA'S BOTANICS LTD

MACFEARCHAIR ELECTRICAL LIMITED

M & M HAIR STUDIO LTD

MCCULLOUGH VEHICLE LOGISTICS LIMITED

MCGINN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MCGRADY CONTRACTS LTD

MELT CANDLE COMPANY LTD

MERVMARINE LIMITED

METAL DECK UK LIMITED

MILLROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MITECH DESIGN LTD.

M MCERLEAN JOINERY & CONSTRUCTION
LTD

MOAT LODGE FILLING STATION LTD

MONTAGU PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MUZUNGU BAZAAR LIMITED

MW BARBERS LTD

NATIVE EDUCATION LIMITED

NEILLY MARKETING LIMITED
OAKBROOKE@BOTANIC LTD
OAKBROOKEQ@ULSTERVILLE LTD
O'DONNELL CATERING LTD

OLLAR VALLEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PARKMOUNT PROJECT SERVICES LTD
PCH PERFORMANCE LIMITED

PHOENIX CONSTRUCTION (NI) LTD

NI650197
NI650337
NI650245
NI650244
NI650211
NI650218

NI650242
NI650219
NI650281
NI650307
NI650280
NI650289
NI650254
NI650199

NI650256
NI650205
NI650207
NI650270
NI650305
NI650292
NI650181
NI650279
NI650310
NI650306
NI650332
NI650336
NI650330
NI650252
NI650189
NI650314
NI650298
NI650328
NI650299
NI650227
NI650246
NI650303
NI650334
NI650217
NI650179

NI650273
NI650187
NI650241
NI650182
NI650282
NI650267
NI650317
NI650316
NI650269
NI650320

NI650247
NI650333
NI650329

11/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018

15/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018



