- NEW COMPANIES (CONT'D)					
BALLYROBERT RETAIL LTD	NI650200	11/01/2018	FINCH INNS LTD	NI650197	11/01/2018
BALLYVARNET LANE MANAGEMENT LTD	NI650296	16/01/2018	FIRST CLASS FIT OUTS LTD	NI650337	17/01/2018
BANNA ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650312	17/01/2018	FMC SPORTS CONSULTANCY LTD	NI650245	15/01/2018
BANNWORKS LIMITED	NI650249	15/01/2018	FORDE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	NI650244	15/01/2018
BEALE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650309	17/01/2018	GAFF REAL ESTATE LIMITED	NI650211	12/01/2018
BELFAST CITY CENTRE FOODS LTD	NI650284	16/01/2018	GAREECLEND LABRADORS AND RAW PET	NI650218	12/01/2018
BGS PAVING AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED		17/01/2018	FOODS LIMITED		, , , , , ,
BJS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	NI650188	11/01/2018	GARUMBAS LTD	NI650242	15/01/2018
BK DWELLINGS LIMITED	NI650302	17/01/2018	GERALDINE B LTD	NI650219	12/01/2018
BLUESKY VIDEO MARKETING LTD	NI650261	15/01/2018	G INDUSTRIAL WELD LIMITED	NI650281	16/01/2018
B PERSONNEL LIMITED	NI650265	15/01/2018	GLOBE ACCOUNTS LIMITED	NI650307	17/01/2018
BRIAN FOULIS AERO LTD	NI650212	12/01/2018	GME CONTRACTS LTD	NI650280	16/01/2018
BROOMHILL BRANDS LIMITED	NI650266	15/01/2018	GOLAN WIND LTD	NI650289	16/01/2018
CAHER ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650278	16/01/2018	GORT PROPERTY LIMITED	NI650254	15/01/2018
CAMPBELL CONWAY LTD	NI650238	15/01/2018	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH (IRELAND)	NI650199	11/01/2018
CAPPAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650311	17/01/2018	LIMITED		, , , , , ,
CARE CIRCLE CH LIMITED	NI650321	17/01/2018	GREASE MONKEYS AUTO REPAIRS LIMITED	NI650256	15/01/2018
CARLINGFORD LOUGH SAILABILITY	NI650225	12/01/2018	HALO BEAUTY CARRICK LTD	NI650205	11/01/2018
CG STONEWORK LTD	NI650192	11/01/2018	HALO HAIRDRESSING CARRICK LTD	NI650207	11/01/2018
CHEF GB EVENTS LIMITED	NI650327	17/01/2018	HEANEY KEENAN FUNERAL DIRECTORS LTD	NI650270	16/01/2018
CHJ (140) LIMITED	NI650235	15/01/2018	HEAVENLY SOUND (UK) LIMITED	NI650305	17/01/2018
CHUCKS FARM LTD	NI650203	11/01/2018	HOST YOUR STAY LIMITED	NI650292	16/01/2018
CIRCULAR DEVELOPMENTS ONE LTD	NI650210	12/01/2018	IRISH HEALTHCARE LIMITED	NI650181	11/01/2018
CKS PROPERTY LIMITED	NI650185	11/01/2018	KILCARRAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650279	16/01/2018
CLANMAURICE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650275	16/01/2018	KILDRUM ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650310	17/01/2018
CLARBANE HAULAGE LTD	NI650274	16/01/2018	KILLEAVEY ESTATES LIMITED	NI650306	17/01/2018
CLICK FURNITURE DIRECTORY LTD.	NI650240	15/01/2018	KNOCKGLASS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650332	17/01/2018
CLINE ROAD SHOP LIMITED	NI650183	11/01/2018	LE PETITE CLINIQUE LIMITED	NI650336	17/01/2018
THE CLINIC AGENT LTD	NI650232	12/01/2018	LIAM PAUL TRADING LTD	NI650330	17/01/2018
THE COACH INN (OMAGH) LTD	NI650293		LOLA'S BOTANICS LTD	NI650252	15/01/2018
CODON PROPERTY LIMITED	NI650262	15/01/2018	MACFEARCHAIR ELECTRICAL LIMITED	NI650189	11/01/2018
THE COFFEE POT DERRY LIMITED	NI650323		M & M HAIR STUDIO LTD	NI650314	17/01/2018
COMANI LEISURE LTD	NI650228	12/01/2018	MCCULLOUGH VEHICLE LOGISTICS LIMITED		16/01/2018
CONNECTED SESSIONS LIMITED	NI650248	15/01/2018	MCGINN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	NI650328	17/01/2018
CON-PARE PLANT LIMITED	NI650255	15/01/2018	MCGRADY CONTRACTS LTD	NI650299	16/01/2018
CRAWFIT SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED	NI650224	12/01/2018	MELT CANDLE COMPANY LTD	NI650227	12/01/2018
CRAWFORD PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD	NI650290	16/01/2018	MERVMARINE LIMITED	NI650246	15/01/2018
CRD CONTRACTS LTD	NI650341	17/01/2018	METAL DECK UK LIMITED	NI650303	17/01/2018
CROOKS FARMS LIMITED	NI650177	11/01/2018	MILLROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650334	17/01/2018
DBE CONSULTING LTD	NI650253	15/01/2018	MITECH DESIGN LTD.	NI650217	12/01/2018
DEDICATED FITNESS CITY CENTRE	NI650272	16/01/2018	M MCERLEAN JOINERY & CONSTRUCTION	NI650179	11/01/2018
LIMITED			LTD		
DELAMONT DOWNS PROPERTIES LTD	NI650258	15/01/2018	MOAT LODGE FILLING STATION LTD	NI650273	16/01/2018
DESIGNER HOMEWORKS LTD	NI650198	11/01/2018	MONTAGU PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	NI650187	11/01/2018
DEV HEALTHCARE LIMITED	NI650191	11/01/2018	MUZUNGU BAZAAR LIMITED	NI650241	15/01/2018
DIGICURR LTD	NI650324	17/01/2018	MW BARBERS LTD	NI650182	11/01/2018
DMM FINANCIAL CONSULTING LTD	NI650186	11/01/2018	NATIVE EDUCATION LIMITED	NI650282	16/01/2018
DROMIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650313	17/01/2018	NEILLY MARKETING LIMITED	NI650267	15/01/2018
DUNARD INVESTMENTS LTD	NI650297	16/01/2018	OAKBROOKE@BOTANIC LTD	NI650317	17/01/2018
DUNKERRON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI650276	16/01/2018	OAKBROOKE@ULSTERVILLE LTD	NI650316	17/01/2018
DUNLOP GROUP LIMITED	NI650223	12/01/2018	O'DONNELL CATERING LTD	NI650269	16/01/2018
EARTH CREATIONS (N.I.) LTD	NI650271	16/01/2018	OLLAR VALLEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	NI650320	17/01/2018
EE COATES MANAGEMENT LIMITED	NI650209	11/01/2018	LIMITED		
ENOKSEN WATCH COMPANY LIMITED	NI650208	11/01/2018	PARKMOUNT PROJECT SERVICES LTD	NI650247	15/01/2018
EVOLVE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (NI)	NI650318	17/01/2018	PCH PERFORMANCE LIMITED	NI650333	17/01/2018
LIMITED			PHOENIX CONSTRUCTION (NI) LTD	NI650329	17/01/2018
FARM COMPARE LTD	NI650196	11/01/2018			